
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Finance Committee Meeting Agenda

October 6, 2016, 7:30 a.m.

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Appoint Zoning Board Of Appeals Member

Motion: To recommend to the Township Board to appoint Kendall Grable (current ZBA 
alternate) to the ZBA to fulfill the term of Kelly Walkotten to expire 12/31/2017 due to 
Kelly Walkotten's resignation. 

Cottonwood Drive Proposed Improvements

Motion: To recommend to the Township Board to approve the Cottonwood Drive Proposed 
Improvement Project from the Ottawa County Road Commission for the estimated 
amount of Township contribution of $1,440,000. 

COTTONWOOD DRIVE PROPOSED IMPROVEMENT LAYOUT.PDF

Purchase Two Trucks For The DPW 

Motion: To recommend to the Township Office to purchase two trucks for the DPW from 
the low bidder, Borgman Ford. 

BARBER FORD.PDF
BORGMAN FORD.PDF
TRUCK BIDS.PDF

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Documents:

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2306?fileID=16744
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2332?fileID=16778
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2332?fileID=16779
http://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2332?fileID=16780
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